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Organization Name Contact Name Contact Information Notes

Access Community Health Dr. Ken Loving (Chief Executive Officer) (608) 443-5500
ACLU of Madison liberty@aclu-wi.org
African-American Council of Churches Pastor Marcus Allen mdallen1982@gmail.com
Anesis Therapy Myra McNair myra@anesistherapy.com
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Dane County Sandy Morales smorales@bbbsmadison.org
Black Leadership Council of Dane County
Blacks for Political and Social Action of Dane David Hart dahiii@hotmail.com
Centro Hispano of Dane County Karen Menendez-Coller karen@micentro.org
Charles Hamilton Houston Institute John Odom, Ph.D. (President) info@chhimadison.org Email bounced back

Common Wealth Development Justice Castaneda justice@cwd.org
Community Response Team Dr. Greg Gelembiuk gwgelemb@wisc.edu
Dane County TimeBank Lorrie Hurckes Dwyer  lorrie@danecountytimebank.org
Disability Pride disabilitypridemadison@gmail.com
EQT By Design Annette Miller (Founder & CEO)

Foundation for Black Women's Wellness Lisa Peyton-Caire (Founder, CEO & President) info@ffbww.org 
Freedom Inc. M. Adams and Kabzuag Vaj (Co-Executive Directors) info@freedom-inc.org
FreeThe350 Liam Manjon  manjondeere@gmail.com
Friends of the State Street Family Megan Wood president@friendsofthestatestreetfamily.org
Groundwork groundworkmadison@gmail.com

Impact Demand Ayomi Obuseh
Journey Mental Health Lynn Brady (President & CEO) lynn.brady@journeymhc.org
JustDane Linda Ketchum info@justdane.org Formerly Madison-area Urban Ministry
Justified Anger Reverend Dr. Alexander Gee (President & Founder) info@nehemiah.org

Latino Academy of Workforce Development Baltazar DeAnda-Santana baltazar@latinoacademywi.org
Latino Chamber of Commerce Jessica Cavazos jessica@lccwi.org

Latino Children and Families Council
Fabiola Hamdan & Teresa Téllez-Girón hamdan@countyofdane.com  dary@countyofdane.com

Latino Consortium for Action Executive Committee: represented in the other orgs here-No need for separate email, not an official orgs Members of the LCA include: Centro Hispano of Dane County, the Latino Chamber of Commerce, Latino 
             Latino Health Council Dr. Patricia Téllez-Girón patricia.tellez-giron@fammed.wisc.edu

Latino Professionals Association Nicole Sandoval nsandoval1526@gmail.com
League of Women Voters of Dane County Kathleen Fullin kathyfullin@gmail.com   
MOSES (Madison Organizing in Strength, 
Equity, and Solidarity) info@mosesmadison.org
Movement Fund Eric Upchurch upchurch@uwalumni.com
MPD Ad Hoc Policy and Procedue Committee

braunginn@gmail.com
NAACP of Dane County Gregory Jones (President) naacp36ab@gmail.com

NAMI of Dane County Anna Moffit (Executive Director) amoffit@namidanecounty.org

Northside Planning Council Abha Thakkar director@northsideplanningcouncil.org
Occupy Madison, Inc Brenda Konkel, Co-president; Luca Clemente, Co-president occupymadisoninc@gmail.com
Omega School Oscar Mireles oscarmireles@yahoo.com
One Hundred Black Men Floyd S. Rose (President) president@100blackmenmadison.org

Orgullo Latinx LGBTQ+  Baltazar DeAnda-Santana baltazar@latinoacademywi.org
OutReach LGBTQ Center steves@lgbtoutreach.org; jillmnagler@gmail.com
Peace Network Wanda Smith wandamccannsmith@yahoo.com
Progress Center For Black Women Sabrina Madison hello@centerforblackwomen.org
Sankofa Behavioral Services Dr. Valerie Henderson (Director and Founder) contact@sankofabch.org


Sunshine Place Joanna Cervantes director@sunshineplace.org
Transformational Action Network Damita Brown (Director of the TimeBank Restorative Justice Program) (608) 663-0400
Unidos Against Domestic Violence Veronica Figueroa veronicaf@unidoswi.org
Urban League of Greater Madison Dr. Ruben L. Anthony, Jr. (President & CEO) mheitzinger@ulgm.org

Urban Triage Brandi Grayson (Founder & CEO) urbantriage@gmail.com
Voces de la Frontera – Madison Bianca Tomasini bianca@vdlf.org
Wisconsin Black Student Union Nalah McWhorter nmcwhorter@wisc.edu
Young Panthers of Madison Noah Anderson; Denaria Rowe X
YWCA Vanessa McDowell (CEO) vmcdowell@ywcamadison.org
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